
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                             BOYS JV - DIV. 1-2   Event No. 4
                                 TEAM RESULTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    22  DAVIS SR.            (17:59  89:53)
===================================
  1      1  Euma         Matthews          M 12 1 DAVIS SR.            17:35
  2      2  Brian        De La Mora        M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            17:48
  3      3  Braeden      Van Deynze        M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            17:49
  4      7  Hans         Faye              M 11 1 DAVIS SR.            18:16
  5      9  Bryan        Soto              M 11 1 DAVIS SR.            18:25
  6   ( 31) Colin        McNally           M 12 1 DAVIS SR.            21:28
  7   ( 34) Daniel       Kim               M 12 1 DAVIS SR.            21:51

  2.    36  JESUIT               (18:16  91:19)
===================================
  1      4  Danny        Diaz              M 11 2 JESUIT               17:58
  2      5  Justin       Lobo              M 11 2 JESUIT               18:02
  3      6  Perry        Hansen            M 11 2 JESUIT               18:07
  4      8  Justin       Brown-Pinizzot    M 10 2 JESUIT               18:24
  5     13  Anthony      Medrano           M 12 2 JESUIT               18:48
  6   ( 15) Alex         Intagliata        M 11 2 JESUIT               18:50
  7   ( 17) Andy         Farris            M 11 2 JESUIT               18:58

  3.    77  MODESTO              (19:04  95:18)
===================================
  1     10  Ricky        Ortega            M 12 1 MODESTO              18:44
  2     11  Tyler        Robertson         M 11 1 MODESTO              18:45
  3     14  Navjit       Dullet            M 12 1 MODESTO              18:48
  4     20  Oscar        Perez             M 11 1 MODESTO              19:18
  5     22  Ronnie       Moun              M 12 1 MODESTO              19:43
  6   ( 24) Michael      Adkins            M 11 1 MODESTO              20:17
  7   ( 26) Brian        Couchman          M 12 1 MODESTO              20:19

  4.   110  PONDEROSA            (19:46  98:49)
===================================
  1     18  Andrew       Lowrance          M 11 2 PONDEROSA            19:14
  2     19  Curtis       Duncan            M 11 2 PONDEROSA            19:15
  3     21  Joey         Lee               M 12 2 PONDEROSA            19:39
  4     25  Austin       Purcell           M 11 2 PONDEROSA            20:19
  5     27  Ian          Moyer             M 11 2 PONDEROSA            20:22
  6   ( 29) Michael      Cannon            M 12 2 PONDEROSA            21:18
  7   ( 30) Ricky        Morgan            M 12 2 PONDEROSA            21:24

  5.   111  FRANKLIN (EG)        (20:01  100:01)
===================================
  1     12  Jared        French            M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        18:46
  2     16  Chris        Castaneda         M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        18:54
  3     23  Micah        Giddens           M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        20:04
  4     28  Justin       Laguardia         M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        20:42
  5     32  Noradino     Salas             M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        21:35
  6   ( 33) Evan         Sasaki            M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        21:38

                   ====================================================



                                    BOYS JV DIV. 1- 2
                              Individual Results  Event No. 4
                     awards: teams 2 & 8 individuals not on teams 1-2
                   ====================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1  152 Euma         Matthews         M  12 1   DAVIS SR.       17:35  T 
    2    2  139 Brian        De La Mora       M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       17:48  T 
    3    3  163 Braeden      Van Deynze       M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       17:49  T 
    4    4  536 Danny        Diaz             M  11 2   JESUIT          17:58  T 
    5    5  547 Justin       Lobo             M  11 2   JESUIT          18:02  T 
    6    6  541 Perry        Hansen           M  11 2   JESUIT          18:07  T 
    7       466 Joey         Brennan          M  11 2   DEL CAMPO       18:11  I 
    8    7  140 Hans         Faye             M  11 1   DAVIS SR.       18:16  T 
    9    8  528 Justin       Brown-Pinizzot   M  10 2   JESUIT          18:24  T 
   10    9  161 Bryan        Soto             M  11 1   DAVIS SR.       18:25  T 
   11       726 Travis       Peska            M  12 2   WOODCREEK       18:26  I 
   12       483 Jonnathan    Terry            M  11 2   DEL CAMPO       18:26  I 
   13   10  325 Ricky        Ortega           M  12 1   MODESTO         18:44  I 
   14   11  328 Tyler        Robertson        M  11 1   MODESTO         18:45  I 
   15   12  189 Jared        French           M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   18:46  I 
   16   13  550 Anthony      Medrano          M  12 2   JESUIT          18:48  T 
   17   14  317 Navjit       Dullet           M  12 1   MODESTO         18:48  I 
   18   15  544 Alex         Intagliata       M  11 2   JESUIT          18:50  T 
   19   16  186 Chris        Castaneda        M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   18:54  I 
   20   17  538 Andy         Farris           M  11 2   JESUIT          18:58  T 
   21       557 Henry        Stroud           M  11 2   JESUIT          19:09    
   22       479 Artem        Pyryev           M  11 2   DEL CAMPO       19:11    
   23   18  633 Andrew       Lowrance         M  11 2   PONDEROSA       19:14    
   24   19  629 Curtis       Duncan           M  11 2   PONDEROSA       19:15    
   25       594 Richard      Stewart          M  11 2   OAK RIDGE       19:18    
   26   20  326 Oscar        Perez            M  11 1   MODESTO         19:18    
   27       660 Justin       Tynan            M  12 2   ROCKLIN         19:20    
   28       553 Riley        O'Toole          M  11 2   JESUIT          19:30    
   29       542 Justin       Haynes           M  11 2   JESUIT          19:35    
   30       581 John (Jack)  Crawford         M  12 2   OAK RIDGE       19:37    
   31   21  632 Joey         Lee              M  12 2   PONDEROSA       19:39    
   32       708 Cody         Rommel           M  12 2   VACAVILLE       19:41    
   33   22  323 Ronnie       Moun             M  12 1   MODESTO         19:43    
   34   23  190 Micah        Giddens          M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   20:04    
   35   24  310 Michael      Adkins           M  11 1   MODESTO         20:17    
   36   25  637 Austin       Purcell          M  11 2   PONDEROSA       20:19    
   37   26  315 Brian        Couchman         M  12 1   MODESTO         20:19    
   38   27  636 Ian          Moyer            M  11 2   PONDEROSA       20:22    
   39   28  193 Justin       Laguardia        M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   20:42    
   40   29  628 Michael      Cannon           M  12 2   PONDEROSA       21:18    
   41   30  635 Ricky        Morgan           M  12 2   PONDEROSA       21:24    
   42   31  154 Colin        McNally          M  12 1   DAVIS SR.       21:28  T 
   43   32  200 Noradino     Salas            M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   21:35    
   44       586 Alex         Liu              M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       21:37    
   45   33  201 Evan         Sasaki           M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   21:38    
   46   34  149 Daniel       Kim              M  12 1   DAVIS SR.       21:51  T 
   47       579 Jordan       Barbosa          M  10 2   OAK RIDGE                
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